Bus

- Baan Eua Arthon Santisuk

Direction

MsaUuEamNs dufgwu;Baan Eua Arthorn Santisuk —
n1sadIudeu (d1a 526);Siam Park Bus Depot (Line 526)

72 stops

Open route schedule

msauwdaaing dufqu;Baan Eua Arthorn Santisuk
Uuidaans dufgw;Santisuk National Housing

iwar lninaaw; The Pine Golf
mwsﬂmsﬁwﬁuioﬁm;Opposite Chumchon Rungrueang
Sindnnadauust;Dari Sunnah Mosque

s NrudIndufigu 69;0pposite Soi Sangkhasantisuk
69

NFTVVINMYUIULNIENANIWEUI;Opposite Muban Ko Klang
Pattana

WYUIUNE95151;Muban Thong Thara
Tsu3uuauuannila;Sam Yaek Tha Khai School
wyuuAEngnuTa;Muban The Extenso

asvtgasgms i (Hedsadusigu);Opposite Soi Surao
Mai (Sanghasantisuk side)

mjﬁmmm‘% nuavaan;Muban Cham Churi Nong Chok
mjﬁmﬁum‘iu \Fum 2:Muban Nantawan Sent 2
ulRana1nssy; NJ Industry

LU TRu15H IS;Watthana Romsai Village
m5\1‘1]1:(15\1L'%ﬂuuﬁuél,msﬂm;Opposite St. Teresa School
m;iﬁ'luﬂlf@ﬁm;Muban Nattha Wan

WYLIUUSIWUS;Muban Bura Phan

. Bus 1-59 (526) duduu - mg'ﬁ'ml,ﬁaam'sﬁuﬁz{m;Siam Park

Go to website

Route schedule

MsaUuEaams dufgwu;Baan Eua Arthorn Santisuk —
n1sndIudeu (d1a 526);Siam Park Bus Depot (Line 526)

Monday 00:01
Tuesday 00:01
Wednesday 00:01
Thursday 00:01
Friday 00:01
Saturday 00:01
Sunday 00:01
Route info

Direction: n1snuuldaans sudigu;Baan Eua Arthorn
Santisuk

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 1 hour 38 min

FauuA
anang
Ann #1lns

aauau

d1anm

274

778

g @ OpenStreetMap contributors

m 1-59 (526) — druduu - wzjﬁﬂulﬁamma’uﬁﬁm;
Siam Park - Baan Fua Arthon Santisuk

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-1-59-526-980095119-3279173608
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-1-59-526-980095119-3279173608
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-1-59-526-980095119-3279173608

asvzuthniniuntsann 1“uavaan;Opposite Bangchak Gas
Station Nong Chok

nuuaﬂﬁmm; Yuwitthaya Road
msoimmmﬂ‘lmjuuamaﬂ;Opp. Nong Chok Market
TvEawlisaudInvuaslan;Matayom Watnongchok School

dunuaeran (aduunn3);Nong Chok Park (Liap Wari
side)

‘ﬁvﬂs}’muawan;Big C Nong chok

waeldsaulng 7;Soi Liab Waree 7

wyUuiundu 5;:Nanthawan Village 5
mjﬁ’mau5W’u§-L§Umw%;Amornphan-Liap Wari Village
waeldgul1g 21;Soi Liap Wari 21

‘ﬁu‘ﬁuﬁu‘stﬁm%wé 1;Piboonsap Community 1

U Uiunu 10;Nanthawan 10 Village

AN TIUE U 56 (ﬁoém'\);Opposite Ban Chiandap
School (right side)

avuliaBaagaaan i (degean);Opposite Soi Li-
apwari 51

auausIMWMUIFUatiun;Ruam Phatthana Sin Anan Com-
munity

watldel15 61;Soi Liapwari 61
mg'ﬁm'lum%ﬁm;Opposite Maitrijit Village
watldeIng 73;Soi Leap Waree 73
ms\isﬂmimm%wﬁaTuaﬁ;Opposite Wat Sap Samoson
mamwg%qﬁﬂ 70;Soi Rat Uthit 70
Ts9i8aur1ang;Salakoo School
mjﬁmwaaﬁ‘ﬁuw;Ploy Chompoo Village
AUUsI8N55gWaILI;Rat Rat Phatthana Road
fdfnadaunii;Masjid Al Madanee

mioﬂ]ﬁﬂiaL%qu{m%']mmﬂaoﬁu;Sai Kong Din Mosque
School (Opposite)

InFEnL9U;Wat Si Kurecha



yatidsssuudsoe; Thammamanusorn Foundation

w:g'ﬁml,wsﬁsmﬁ;Petch Manee Village

mg'fl'\ms'ﬁuﬂr ésm'\;Wararom Khu Khwa Village
ugﬁﬂuuuﬁ‘m;Nonthicha Village

afaus1gsafid 10;Soi Rat Uthit 10
mWﬁjmmuw5zUﬁﬁsu§;Opposite Phraya Phirom Park
AnWu. a1ans=iiv;Mea Lat Krabang

LeanIUAILS-§Iunvd;Ramkhamhaeng-Suwinthawong
Junction

u:jﬁ'\uWa%Lsaﬂﬁ%ﬂ;Forest Park Village

LenNsINALN-581na1;Ramkhamhaeng-Rom Klao Inter-
section

ALY #u.8u15;0pposite Minburi Police Station

Tsv3uudn3LAsHgUasLinNiay;Satrisethabutbamphen
School

TsvEaudiuyd;Minburi School
aataLnTfiuy3;Minburi Old Market

sw.unfiung 9;Navamin 9 Hospital
sw.u2fiuns;Navamin Hospital

SW.AULNNE Lﬂ%%ﬂﬁ;Synphaet Serirak Hospital
mg'ﬁ'\uwmauéthsuﬁ%aé;Muban Phanason Grand Ville
avenflauuediu;Saha Union Bangchan
aagiiauuvgu 6;Soi Nikhom Bang Chan 6
sagiiauuegu 4;Soi Nikom Bang Chan 4
Tsa3uunseiImadnen;Songwitsuksa School
AuruAaaIraaia;Chumchon Khiong Lo Lae
mwjmmjﬂmmmq;Ketsara Village (Opposite)
gaadIudan 30;Soi Suan Siam 30

AUy (ﬂhmuamu);Bang Chan Police Station (Suan
Siam side)

PuruUIuLA1L;Chom Chon Ban Ko



MsaFIUFL (818 526);Siam Park Bus Depot (Line 526)



Direction

1/1'1sﬂmuamu (818 526);Siam Park Bus Depot (Line 526)
— msatnuidaams dufigu;Baan Eua Arthorn Santisuk

75 stops

Open route schedule

MSnaEIUHN (818 526);Siam Park Bus Depot (Line 526)
gagdIudau 11;Soi Suan Siam 11
navLanaIudaIN;After Suan Sayam Junction
mg'ﬁ’mmmw;Ketsara Village

n&IMYLULINE51;Behind Kesara Village
PUBULNIEIIUN;Juan Islands Community

m50‘1]1:51'5\1L%ﬂumsoﬁwﬂﬁnwﬂ;Opposite Songwit Suksa
School

afaeflanuvgu 1;Soi Nikom Bang Chan 1
afaeflAanuvgu 3;Soi Nikom Bang Chan 3
tanzuvdfu;Kheha Bang Chan
aaelas ng 95;Soi Seri Thai 95

ATIVIN TW. FULWNE Lﬂ%%m;;Opposite Synphaet Seri Rak
Hospital

waniiiaviin;Muang Min Intersection
Inendumnailaliuyi;Minburi Technical College
NA1MARINS 2 Juy3;Chatuchak 2 Market Minburi

natediuya (a1n1sdaisstiaunas);Minburi Market (Golden
fiish building)

mMsananafiuy3 (”lmﬂamuéﬁa);Minburi Market Bus Termi-
nal (Thai Smile Bus)

na1nliuy3 (sarnan);Minburi Market (Fresh Market)
dninvutuniiuyd;Minburi District Office
FAadandIndiuy3;Minburi Provincial Court
&u.Juy3;Minburi Police Station
wanduys1uiv;Sihaburanukit Intersection

Saudndriuyg;Special Peison Minburi

Route schedule

ﬂ'ﬁnmuamu (818 526);Siam Park Bus Depot (Line 526)
— msavnuidaams dufiqu;Baan Eua Arthorn Santisuk

Monday 00:01
Tuesday 00:01
Wednesday 00:01
Thursday 00:01
Friday 00:01
Saturday 00:01
Sunday 00:01
Route info

Direction: M3a&UaaIN (18 526);Siam Park Bus Depot
(Line 526)

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 1 hour 48 min


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-1-59-526-980095119-3279173608

AIvUINFaUINLANIULS;Opposite Minburi Special Prison
wn11guivy3d;Mega Home Minburi

NYUIUNONNILY3 5708 UN51-Iuy3;Muban Puri Pruksa
Ramintra Minburi

AN TauaugY;Opposite Wat Sansuk
ﬂwnmqm]muu‘swg%qﬁﬁ;Entrance to Rat Uthit Road
muwazmﬁﬁuﬂ;Phraya Phirom Park

afausn5aiie 3/4;Soi Rat Uthit 3/4
msw]mmjﬁmuuﬁﬂm;Opposite Nonthicha Village

HIVUIUUYUIUIFI50L QI1;Opposite Wararom Khu Khwa
Village

ﬁaﬁm‘jmﬁamégwmﬁu;lzhar Ulumuddin Mosque
auine eyianin;Koh Yai Pattana Community
'T,'iqL%ﬂuz{m%'mswnaaﬁu;Surao Sai Kong Din School
afausgsaiie 27/1;Soi Rat Uthit 27/1

ﬂuuswg%qu‘h (ﬁoé‘mﬂ); Rat Ruam Jai Road (right side)
miﬂ]’mwﬂﬁ’mwaaﬂfﬁuw;Opposite Ploychompoo Village
Gl5\1‘1]’13JT’5\‘]L%F;I1,LF1’18’]F1:;OppOSite Sala Khu School
aaus1%gsafid 55:Soi Rat Uthit 55

Sam3woaTusds;Wat Sap Samoson

ANV TDLALLIG 73;0pposite Soi Liap Wari 73
msw]mmjﬂm'lum%%m;Opposite Maitrijit Village

ANV LLELLIG 61; Opposite Soi Liap wari 61

mWajmsrgu*ﬁuéwﬁmmﬁuaﬁué;Ruam Phatthana Sin
Anan Community (Opposite)

siniangaaain vvdu (degean);Darut Salam Bayan
Mosque (right side)

TsoBuutUE 56 (ﬁqém’n);Ban Chiandap School (right
side)

ms\n]mm;iflmﬂfumiu 10;Nanthawan 10 Village (Opposite)



m‘sﬂjﬁwﬁwﬁuﬁusnlm%wﬁ 1;Phi Bun Aap 1 Community
(Opposite)

ATVUINNYUIUDNSWUS-LAE11217;0pposite Amorn-
phan-Liap Wari Village

ms\n]mm;iflmﬂfumiu 5;Nanthawan Village 5 (Opposite)
waelduul1g 14;Soi Liap Wari 14
wialasuuavaan;Makro Supermaket,Nong Chok
'iw.L'J‘ﬁmjmﬂ%ﬁﬁ;Wetchakarunrasm Hospital
Januavaan;Wat Nong Chok
glnvnulnviuaslan;Nong Chok District Office
aannluiuuataan;Nong Chok New Market
Tsu3uugmsmeaaul;Hayeemina School

thnitiuuneann nuavaan;Bangchak Gas Station Nong
Chok

ATVUIMNYUIUYS1WUS;Opposite Muban Bura Phan
TeBguLnuaLee;St. Teresa School

ATVUIMNYUIUINUI5N INS;Opposite Muban Watthana
Romsai

ATNUIMUYUIU UUNTU 1Bun 2;0pposite Muban Nantawan
Sent 2

m\w]mm;lﬁmmuq% wuavaan;Opposite Muban Cham
Churi Nong Chok

aasguislul (fedvaidusigu);Soi Surao Mai (Sanghasan-
tisuk side)

AITIMUYLUALEN MU Tar; Opposite Muban The Extenso

asvuTsadaudmuuanna la;Opposite Sam Yaek Tha
Khai School

mo‘ﬁmmjﬁmmmmsﬁ;Opposite Muban Thong Tara Vil-
lage

uULNIznaNWaIL;Chumchon Ko Klang Pattana
sagdvaFufigy 69;Soi Sangkhasantisuk 69
m'i\‘l‘ﬁmﬁaﬁmm‘%acﬁuuzﬁ; Oppositedari Sunnah Mosque
afuug93a9;Chumchon Rungrueang

asvaumar lwinaaw;Opposite The Pine Golf



moa]mﬁ'ml.ﬁyaa'm'sﬁuﬁam;Opposite Kheha Suntisuk

M5soUWEaaINS dufqu;Baan Eua Arthorn Santisuk

1-59 (526) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nong
Chok

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



